
   

 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO.LTD 

 

 
E:\Office\Div Tenders\T-09 DM Box S&I Sangamner\2nd Call\Letter to Newspaper Agency_12.03.2024.doc             

   

 
 
 

SRM E-Tender Notice 
 

Digitally signed online bids are invited through SRM E-tender process of MSETCL in two bid system 
from bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL. Tender No. EE/EHV/O&M/DN/BBLR/T-
09/2024-25, Particulars of Work: 2nd Call for Work of Supply, Replacement & Commissioning of 
Easun MR make DM Box (01 Set) of 132/33kV 50MVA TF-2 (HHE Make) at 132kV Sangamner S/Stn 
under EHV (O&M) Division, Babhaleshwar. (RFX No. 7000035157). Estimated cost of work: Rs. 
13,62,899.60/- (including all taxes) E.M.D. Rs. 13,629.00/-, Tender cost in Rs. 590.00/- Sale 
period:07.02.2025 to 17.02.2025, Last Date of Submission:17.02.2025 up to 10:00Hrs, Date of 
opening (Tech. bid):17.02.2025 at 10:30Hrs. (If possible), Contact person: Executive Engineer, EHV 
(O&M) Dn. Babhaleshwar. Phone No. 02422-252240, for further details please visit to 
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 
 

                                                                       Executive Engineer, EHV (O&M), Division, Babhaleshwar.  

Please do not publish the matter below this line. 
 

         
           Executive Engineer, 
EHV (O&M) Division, MSETCL,  
              Babhaleshwar  

 


